
Scott Salesses Director, Strategic Accounts & Testing Operations

Diane Vaccari State Relationship Manager

Navigating the GED.com Website 
as a Teacher and a Student



In this session, we will…

Welcome to GED.com and Live Demonstrations

• Live walk through of the student journey in 
GED.com

• Get Acquainted with the Educators & Admins site

• Key tools and resources for educators and 
students 
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GED.com 
• Walk through the Student Journey from account creation to scheduling 

• Explore what Students are offered in the Student Account
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Educators & Admins Site
• Learn where to find State-specific Information

• Explore tools for Test Administration

• Get to know Teaching tools and Classroom materials
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GED.com 
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Educators and Admins Site
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We encourage educators to: 

• Take at least one subject of the GED Ready® 
Official Practice Test

• Questions on the GED Ready® are just like the 
ones on the actual test 

• Test interface on the GED Ready® is the same 
as on the GED® test

• Students should be familiar with the test 
interface, tools and resources prior to test day. 
This is very important. 

• Taking a GED Ready® as a small group is 
something education programs have told me 
works well for them. 

GED.com and GED Ready®

We encourage educators to:

• Create a GED.com account for yourself 

• Set-up your GED.com using a personal 
email address 

• Use a fake last name such as “Educator” 
or “Adult Educator” 

• Being familiar with the questions/flow of 
GED.com will allow you to help your 
students more. 
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Your State Relationship Team
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Scott Salesses

MA,NJ,NY

Scott.Salesses@ged.com 

Liz Lanphear 

AZ,CO,HI,KS,MO,NE,NM,ND,SD

Elizabeth.Lanphear@ged.com 

Lisa Pool-Osorio 

AK,CA,ID,NV,OR,UT,WA, 

Guam

Lisa.Pool-Osorio@ged.com 

Adora Beard

AL,DC,DE,MD,VA

Military

Adora.Beard@ged.com

Brian Smith

GA,IL,IN,PA

Brian.Smith@ged.com 

Debi Faucette

AR,CA,LA

Debi.Faucette@ged.com 

Diane Vaccari

CT,FL,KY,OH,RI,SC,WV

Bermuda

Diane.Vaccari@ged.com 

Jonna Mcdonough

CA,MS,MT,NC,NH,OK,TX,WY

Jonna.Mcdonough@ged.com 

Mellissa Hulstrand

MI,MN,TN,VT,WI

PR,VI,FBOP,MI Prisons

Mellissa.Hulstrand@ged.com

mailto:Scott.Salesses@ged.com
mailto:Elizabeth.Lanphear@ged.com
mailto:Lisa.Pool-Osorio@ged.com
mailto:Brian.Smith@ged.com
mailto:Debi.Faucette@ged.com
mailto:Diane.Vaccari@ged.com
mailto:Jonna.Mcdonough@ged.com
mailto:Mellissa.Hulstrand@ged.com


Scott Salesses

Scott.Salesses@ged.com 

Thank You!
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Diane Vaccari

Diane.Vaccari@ged.com  

Communicate with GED® Testing Service: Contact Us - GED

mailto:Scott.Salesses@ged.com
mailto:Diane.Vaccari@ged.com
https://www.ged.com/contact_us/


Session Survey

Your feedback is important. Please 
scan the QR code below to rate this 
session.
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